

WPSS No.571 of 2013

Hon'ble Lok Pal Singh, J.

Mr. Narain Dutt and Ms. Indu Sharma,
Brief Holders for the State.

Mr. Bhupendra Singh Bisht, learned
counsel for the petitioner seeks and is
permitted one week time to file his power on
behalf of the petitioner.

List this case after one week.

(Lok Pal Singh, J.)

09.09.2020

Ravi